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September 01, Thursday 

11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.    Club Kick-off      Gym 

    Come find out what clubs and organizations COM offers or how to start your own. 

 

September 06, Tuesday 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Compassionate Communication Workshop  LRC 257 

Facilitated by Karen Starz, M.A.E.C., M.A.L.A.  

Supported by Houstonnvc.org 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.                       SGA General Meeting     Admin Bldg., Boardroom  

 

September 07, Wednesday 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.   Dodge Ball Tournament     Gym 

 

September 08, Thursday 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Minority Men for Excellence meeting   Rec. Room, Stu Ctr 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Test Anxiety Workshop     LRC 131  

 

September 13, Tuesday  

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.    Minority Men for Excellence Meeting   Rec. Room, Stu Ctr 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Run, Hide, Fight     LRC 131 

 

September 14, Wednesday 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.    GCIC 3 on 3 Coed Basketball    Gym 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.    GCIC 3 point Shooting Contest    Gym 

     

 

 

 

Student Life Office (Student Center) 
Hours:  
9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., Mon. – Tues.; 
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m., Wed. - Friday 
Phone: 409-933-8180 
 
Student Recreation Room 
Noon – 4:00 p.m., Mon. – Thur.  
Phone: 409-933-8660 



 

September 15, Thursday 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Student/Faculty Luncheon    Gym 

 

September 20, Tuesday 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.    Constitution Day     Gym 

 

September 21, Wednesday 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.   GCIC 7 on 7 Soccer     Field inside the track 

 

September 22, Thursday 

12: 30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Open Communication with your Professor   LRC 131 

    Facilitated by Professor Julie Garcia    

 

September 27, Tuesday 

 12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   PTK Membership Drive     LRC Breezeway 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Voter Registration      LRC Breezeway 

5:00 p.m.   Deadline for Club Recognition Packets   Student Life Office 

 

September 28, Wednesday 

 1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  GCIC 4 on 4 Flag Football           Field inside the track 

 

September 29, Thursday 

10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Bubble Soccer                Field inside the track 

12:30 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.   Loan Lunch sponsored by Financial Aid   Rec. Room, Stu Ctr 

Contact Lisa Gulesserian at 409-933-8533 for more information.      

 

September 30, Friday 

1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  SGA Representative Workshop    Admin Bldg., Boardroom 

 

Upcoming October Events 

Lip Sync Battle, October 6  

Blood Drive, October 12 & 13 

Student Concerns Forum, October 13  

Man up Conference, October 26   

Halloween Bash, October 27   

 

Follow us on facebook and instagram to find out more about Student Life events.  


